Sign in below to see status of your order and get your bonus pills
Your email   Your birthday

Zantac

Home > prescriptions > Gastrointestinal > Buy Zantac
We provide FREE standard shipping on all orders over $149
Buy Zantac Online
Actual product may differ in appearance from image shown.
Share |

Buy Zantac Discount

Buy Zantac Free Shipping
Buy Zantac Free Shipping

Buy Zantac (Ranitidine)


Synonyms: Aciloc, Gertac, Ranpik, Zetact, Alquen, Alvidina, Artomil, Azuranit, Digestosan, Ergan, Esofex, Fendibina, Gastrial, Kuracid, Label, Lake, Logat, Melfax, Microtid, Neugal, Noctone, Normon, Ptinolin, Radin, Regalil, Renatac, Rozon, Sostril, Tanidina, Taural, Toriol, Ulcex, Ulcodin, Viserul, Zandid
Zantac (Ranitidine) is a histamine blocker used to treat and prevent ulcers. It is also used to treat Gastroesophageal Reflux Disease (GERD). This medicine may also be used to treat other conditions as determined by your doctor.

Buy now and 20% bonus pills for each and every of your Refills!

SPECIALS:
Get 20% bonus pills on your FIRST order if you are existing client of any other online pharmacy!

Complete your order now and get FREE EXPRESS SHIPPING on all additional orders within 24 hours. Please use login form above to access your account if you have purchased before.
Generic Zantac (Ranitidine) 150mg
Quantity Unit Price Price, USD You save
$0.36 / tab $35.60 -
$0.33 / tab $49.50 $3.90
$0.33 / tab $65.00 $6.20
$0.32 / tab $80.00 $9.00
$0.31 / tab $93.00 $13.80
, Non-Trackable
12 – 16 business days excl. time in customs
, Trackable
5 – 9 business days excl. time in customs
Shipping:
$18.00

Total Price:
$98.00
Generic Zantac (Ranitidine) 300mg
Quantity Unit Price Price, USD You save
$0.39 / tab $38.80 -
$0.36 / tab $54.00 $4.20
$0.36 / tab $71.00 $6.60
$0.35 / tab $87.50 $9.50
$0.34 / tab $102.00 $14.40
, Non-Trackable
12 – 16 business days excl. time in customs
, Trackable
5 – 9 business days excl. time in customs
Shipping:
$18.00

Total Price:
$89.00
FREE SHIPPING ON ORDERS OVER $149

100% Satisfaction Guarantee

We guarantee the delivery time of your medication. If your order is not delivered, please let us know, and we will reship your order FOR FREE.


Express (Super Fast) Shipping via EMS!!!

Checked Everyday low price!!!
Checked No prescription required!!!
Checked Multiple payment options!!! (Visa, Master Card)
Checked International (Worldwide) Shipping!!!
Checked FREE Standard Shipping on all orders over $149!!!
Checked FREE Express Shipping (EMS) on all orders over $249!!!
Checked Express (SUPER FAST) Shipping via EMS!!!
Checked Discrete packaging!!! Blank shipment description!
Checked 20% free bonus pills for all refills and reorders!!!



We Protect Your Privacy with Discrete Packaging


All orders arrive in discrete unmarked parcels.

We leave the shipment description blank!!! Nobody will know what is inside the package!!!

Privacy Protection
Sign up for Zantac (Ranitidine) Special Offers

Share |


Zantac (Ranitidine) is a histamine blocker used to treat and prevent ulcers. It is also used to treat Gastroesophageal Reflux Disease (GERD). This medicine may also be used to treat other conditions as determined by your doctor.

Medication guide about Zantac (Ranitidine)



Brand name: Zantac
Generic name: Ranitidine



What is the most important information I should know about Zantac?
Before using this medication, tell your doctor if you have kidney or liver disease, porphyria, diabetes, lung disease, or a weak immune system. If you have any of the conditions listed above, you may not be able to use Zantac or you may need a dosage adjustment or special monitoring during treatment. Zantac effervescent tablets must be dissolved in water before you take them. Your doctor may recommend an antacid to help relieve pain. Carefully follow your doctor's directions about the type of antacid to use, and when to use it. Do not stop taking Zantac without asking your doctor. It may take up to 8 weeks for an ulcer to heal.

What is Zantac?
Zantac is in a group of drugs called histamine-2 blockers. Zantac works by reducing the amount of acid your stomach produces. Zantac is used to treat and prevent ulcers in the stomach and intestines. It also treats conditions in which the stomach produces too much acid, such as Zollinger-Ellison syndrome. Zantac also treats gastroesophageal reflux disease (GERD) and other conditions in which acid backs up from the stomach into the esophagus, causing heartburn. Zantac may also be used for conditions other than those listed in this medication guide.

What should I discuss with my healthcare provider before using Zantac?
Before using this medication, tell your doctor if you have: kidney disease; liver disease; or porphyria. If you have any of the conditions listed above, you may not be able to use Zantac or you may need a dosage adjustment or special monitoring during treatment. The effervescent tablet forms of Zantac contain phenylalanine. If you have phenylketonuria, you should be aware of possible effects this may have on you. Zantac is in the FDA pregnancy category B. This means that it is not expected to be harmful to an unborn baby. Do not use this medication without telling your doctor if you are pregnant or plan to become pregnant during treatment. Zantac passes into breast milk. Do not take Zantac without telling your doctor if you are breast-feeding a baby. This medication can cause you to have unusual results with certain medical tests. Tell any doctor who treats you that you are using Zantac. Using this medication may make you more susceptible to pneumonia if you have diabetes, lung disease, a weak immune system, or if you are elderly. Talk with your doctor about your individual risk.

How should I take Zantac?
Take Zantac exactly as your doctor has prescribed it for you. Do not use more of the medication than recommended. Do not take Zantac for longer than your doctor has prescribed. Take each Zantac tablet with a full glass of water. The Zantac effervescent tablet or granules must be dissolved in water before taking each dose. Tablets or granules should not be chewed, swallowed whole, or dissolved on the tongue. Place the Zantac 150 mg EFFERdose tablet in a full glass (6 to 8 ounces) of water. Allow the tablet to completely dissolve, then drink the entire mixture. Place the Zantac 25 mg EFFERdose tablet in at least 1 teaspoon of water. Allow the tablet to completely dissolve, then drink the entire mixture. If you are giving this medicine to a child, you can place this mixture in a medicine dropper or syringe before giving it to the child. Zantac granules should be mixed with 6 to 8 ounces of water before drinking. To be sure you get the correct dose, measure the liquid form of Zantac with a marked measuring spoon or medicine cup, not with a regular table spoon. If you do not have a dose-measuring device, ask your pharmacist for one. Zantac syrup may be given to an infant or child by medicine dropper or oral syringe. Do not stop taking Zantac without asking your doctor. It may take up to 8 weeks for an ulcer to heal. Store Zantac at room temperature away from moisture, heat, and light.

What happens if I miss a dose?
Take the missed dose as soon as you remember. If it is almost time for your next dose, skip the missed dose and take the medicine at the next regularly scheduled time. Do not take extra medicine to make up the missed dose.

What happens if I overdose?
Seek emergency medical attention if you think you have used too much of this medicine. Symptoms of a Zantac overdose may include weakness, lack of coordination, severe nausea or vomiting, and a fast heartbeat.

What should I avoid while taking Zantac?
There are no restrictions on food, beverages, or activity while taking Zantac, unless otherwise directed by your doctor.

What are the possible side effects of Zantac?
Stop using Zantac and get emergency medical help if you have any of these signs of an allergic reaction: hives; difficulty breathing; swelling of your face, lips, tongue, or throat. Call your doctor at once if you have any of these serious side effects: easy bruising or bleeding, unusual weakness; fast or uneven heartbeats; or jaundice (yellowing of the skin or eyes). Other, less serious side effects may be more likely to occur. Continue to take Zantac and talk to your doctor if you experience headache (may be severe); decreased sex drive, impotence; swollen or tender breasts (in men); nausea, vomiting, stomach pain; or diarrhea or constipation. Side effects other than those listed here may also occur. Talk to your doctor about any side effect that seems unusual or that is especially bothersome.

What other drugs will affect Zantac?
Your doctor may recommend an antacid to help relieve pain. Carefully follow your doctor's directions about the type of antacid to use, and when to use it. Before taking Zantac, tell your doctor if you are taking triazolam (Halcion). You may not be able to take Zantac, or you may need dosage adjustments or special monitoring during treatment. There may be other drugs that can affect Zantac, or be affected by Zantac. Tell your doctor about all the prescription and over-the-counter medications you use. This includes vitamins, minerals, herbal products, and drugs prescribed by other doctors. Do not start using a new medication without telling your doctor.

Buy now
Buy Zantac , Buy Ranitidine

Free order review
Our doctor reviews your order online for free, and there is no doctor's consultation fee.

Save on Shipping
Purchase as many items as you like within 24 hours period of time, and pay only one low shipping price.

Discrete packaging
All orders arrive in discrete unmarked parcels. We leave the shipment description blank.

For more answers see the FAQ section